Client Code: ADER.UCC3

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY

To the Director, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.

Name of conveying party(ies): (List using letters or	Name and address of receiving party(ies):					
numbers for multiple parties)	Name: ADER ENTERPRISES, INC.					
KNOBBE, MARTENS, OLSON & BEAR, LLP	Internal Address: Street Address: 14464 RUTLEDGE SQUARE					
	City: SAN DIEGO State: CA ZIP: 92128					
() Individual () General Partnership	() Individual () General Partnership					
() Association () Limited Partnership (X) Other: California () Corporation of:	() Association () Limited Partnership () Other: (X) Corporation of: DE					
Limited Liability Partnership	(
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: () Yes (X) No					
() Yes (X) No						
Nature of conveyance:	Additional name(s) and address(es) attached?					
() Assignment () Security Agreement	() Yes (X) No					
() Merger () Change of Name (X) Other: Security	Application number(s) or registration number(s):					
Interest Termination	a. Trademark Application No(s):					
Execution Date: (List as in section 1 f multiple	Today IB 11 C 11 C					
signatures)	b. Trademark Registration No(s): 2953927					
OCTOBER 20, 2010	Additional numbers attached?					
E Dank to when a second	(X) Yes () No					
Party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	 Total number of applications and registrations involved: 3 					
Customer No. 20,995	•					
Address: Knobbe, Martens, Olson & Bear, LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h)): \$90.00					
2040 Main Street, 14 th Floor Irvine, CA 92614	(X) Authorized to be charged to deposit account					
Return Fax: (949) 760-9502 Attorney's Docket No.: ADER,UCC3						
8. Deposit account number: 11-141()						
	may be required, or credit any overpayment to this account.					
9. Statement and signature.						
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct, and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.						
STEVEN J. NATAUPSKY	11/19/10					
Name of Person Signing Signature Date						
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 3						

Documents transmitted via Facsimile to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services

Director, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450

P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Facsimile Number: (571) 273-0140

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004405 FRAME: 0065

700450824

Case No.	Trademark Name:	Application No.	Filing Date:	Reg Date:	Reg No:
ADER.002T	PETVISION	78/349314	1/8/2004	5/17/2005	2953927
ADER.003T	PETVISIONPF(O	78/720844	9/26/2005	7/11/2006	3115546
ADER.004T	EquiVision	78/720843	9/26/2005	12/25/2007	3360561

TRADEMARK REEL: 004405 FRAME: 0066

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY	IENI				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optior at]		DELAW	ARE DEPART	PMENT OF STATE	
Michell Do B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	9497600404	U . (C.C. FILIN	NG SECTION 4 10/20/2010	
o. Serio Admoveepalment To: (Name and Address)		INITIA	L FILING #	2009 3642482 2010 3670043	
MANAGER MANAGER AT COME OF THE STATE		AMENDM	SRV: 101	012100	
KNOBBE, MARTENS, OLSON & BEAR, KLD					
2040 MAIN STREET					
14TH FLOOR					
	1				
IRVINE CA 92614	· _				
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #		ACCOUNTED TO A SECURITION OF THE SECURITION OF T	1b. This FINAN	CING STATEMENT AMENOME	NT is
2009 3642482			T to be filed [(for recorded) (or recorded) in the ATE RECORDS.	
2. # TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified a			Secured Perty author	prizing this Terminetion Statement	i.
 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing (Statement Identities continued for the additional period provided by applicable law. 	ad above with respect to security	interest(s) of the Secure	ed Parly authorizing t	his Continuation Statement is	
4. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in Item 7a or 7	t and address of assignee in Item	7c; and also give name :	of assignor in item 9.		
5. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This amundment affects	Debtor or Secured Party	of record. Check only	one of these two boxe	θ β .	
Also check one of the following throe boxes and provide appropriate information					
CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record name in Item 6a or to name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address of	8b; also givo now DELETE ihange) in item 7c. DeleTe	E name: Give record nameleted in item 6a or 6b.	ne ADD name item 70; al:	5: Complete item 7a or 7b, and all lso complete items 7d-7g (if applice)	isc cable).
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: 88. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			CONTRACTOR AND A CONTRA		
GH. OFBARIZATION S NAME					
OR 85. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME	JSUFFIX	
	I I TOO I STATE		WIIOSEE ITONE	SOFFIX	
7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:					
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	<u> </u>				
			•		
75. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX	-
			İ		
7c, MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTA	AL CODE COUNTR	₹Ÿ
79, TYPE ()F ORGANIZATIO	7f. JURISDICTION OF O	AGANIZATION			
L					
8. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): chieck or by one box.		-			
Describe collateral deleted or zdded, or give entire restated co	oliateral description, or describe	collateralassigned.	•		
•					
			•		
9. NAME of SECURED PARTY of RECORD AUTH ORIZING THE	S AMENDMENT	((((((((((((((((((((
Knobbe, Martens, Olson & Bear, LYP 0.OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA	·				
D. OF HONAL FILEM REFERENCE DATA ADER ~ UCCS					
Personal Three		(M. U			

TRADEMARK **REEL: 004405 FRAME: 0067**

RECORDED: 11/22/2010